STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY - Cattaraugus
TOWN - Lyndon ROLL SUB-SECT - N-
SWIS - 045600

2 01 3
STATE OWNED LAND SECTION OF THE ROLL - 3
SECTION 534

T O W N T A X R OL L
RPTL REFORESTATION

OWNERS NAME SEQUENCE

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 100.00

TAX MAP PARCEL NUMBER
CURRENT OWNERS NAME
CURRENT OWNERS ADDRESS

PROPERTY LOCATION & CLASS
SCHOOL DISTRICT
PARCEL SIZE/GRID COORD

E o R

418 Clark RdA

41.004-1-1 932 Forest s532b

State Of New York Franklinville C 044001

Attn: County Treasurer 24 04 03

Cattaraugus County Catt Reforest

303 Court St Area J

Little Vvalley, ACRES 204.07
EAST-1212057 NRTH-0853858
FULL MARKET VALUE

NY 14755

R

416 Clark Rd
932 Forest s532b
Franklinville C 044001
16/24 04 03
Catt Reforest
Area H
ACRES 209.87
EAST-1214563 NRTH-0854282
FULL MARKET VALUE

41.004-1-2

State Of New York
Attn: County Treasurer
Cattaraugus County

303 Court St

Little vValley, NY 14755

EE R S S S S S S kS kS S kS kI kS 41 004_1_13

417 Palmer Rd
932 Forest s532b
Cuba-Rush Cent

41.004-1-13

State Of New York 024801

Attn: County Treasurer 15/16/23 04 03
Cattaraugus County Catt Reforest

303 Court St Area I

Little Valley, NY 14755 ACRES 298.51

EAST-1215270 NRTH-0850857
FULL MARKET VALUE

ASSESSMENT EXEMPTION CODE---—-—-—-——————-—
LAND TAX DESCRIPTION
TOTAL SPECIAL DISTRICTS

STATE C 32252
257,600 County Tax - 2013
257,600 Medicaid
Town Tax - 2013
FD560 Fire
257,600

TOTAL TAX ---

STATE C 32252
218,100 County Tax - 2013
218,100 Medicaid
Town Tax - 2013
FD560 Fire
218,100

TOTAL TAX ---

STATE C 32252
267,900 County Tax - 2013
267,900 Medicaid
Town Tax - 2013
FD560 Fire
267,900

TOTAL TAX ---

PAGE 1
SUB-SECT - N VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2011
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2012

TAXABLE VALUE
TAX AMOUNT

e R S

BILL 90000

41.004-1-1
ACCT 0130001

257,600 0
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
257,600 1,418.82
257,600 TO 255.40

1,674.22*%*
DATE #1 01/31/13
AMT DUE 1,674.22

41'004_1_2 ECE R S S S O S S

ACCT 0110002 BILL 90001

218,100 0
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
218,100 1,201.26
218,100 TO 216.23

1,417 .49**
DATE #1 01/31/13
AMT DUE 1,417.49

EE R S S S

ACCT 0120003 BILL 90002

267,900 0
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
267,900 1,475.55
267,900 TO 265.61

1,741.16**
01/31/13
1,741.16

DATE #1
AMT DUE

E O e O R i R e R L R R R L

17-Dec-2012 16:17



STATE OF NEW YORK 2 01 3 T O W N T A X R OL L PAGE 2

COUNTY - Cattaraugus STATE OWNED LAND SECTION OF THE ROLL - 3 SUB-SECT - N VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2011
TOWN - Lyndon ROLL SUB-SECT - N- SECTION 534 RPTL REFORESTATION TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2012
SWIS - 045600 OWNERS NAME SEQUENCE

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 100.00

TAX MAP PARCEL NUMBER PROPERTY LOCATION & CLASS ASSESSMENT EXEMPTION CODE-——-——-—-——-—————————— COUNTY—-—-——-———— TOWN-—-—-—-————————
CURRENT OWNERS NAME SCHOOL DISTRICT LAND TAX DESCRIPTION TAXABLE VALUE
CURRENT OWNERS ADDRESS PARCEL SIZE/GRID COORD TOTAL SPECIAL DISTRICTS TAX AMOUNT
EE R S S b I I I I I A I I I I I I I R I I I R R I I I I I I I I 41‘004_1_14 R R I S S I S I I
419 Palmer R4 ACCT 0140001 BILL 90003
41.004-1-14 932 Forest s532b STATE C 32252 180,700 0
State Of New York Franklinville C 044001 180,700 County Tax - 2013 0.00 0.00
Attn: County Treasurer 23 04 03 180,700 Medicaid 0.00 0.00
Cattaraugus County Catt Reforest Town Tax - 2013 180,700 995.27
303 Court St Area K FD560 Fire 180,700 TO 179.15
Little vValley, NY 14755 ACRES 140.53
EAST-1213138 NRTH-0850135
FULL MARKET VALUE 180,700
TOTAL TAX --- 1,174 .42*%
DATE #1 01/31/13
AMT DUE 1,174.42

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R

17-Dec-2012 16:17



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY
TOWN
SWIS

CODE

FD560 Fire

CODE

024801

044001

CODE

32252

- Cattaraugus
- Lyndon
- 045600

DISTRICT NAME

Cuba-Rush Cent

Franklinville Cent

S UB-TOTATL

S UB-TOT A L(CONT)

T O T A L (CONT)

DESCRIPTION

STATE C
T O T AL

2 01 3

STATE OWNED LAND SECTION OF THE ROLL

T O W N

ROLL SUB-SECT - N- SECTION 534 RPT

T A X R OL L

L. REFORESTATION

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 100.00

R OL L S U B

el S PECTIATL

TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION
DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE
4 TOTAL

*** S CHOOTL

TOTAL ASSESSED
PARCELS LAND
1 267,900
3 656,400
4 924,300
4 924,300

*** S YSTEM

S ECT

DISTR

AD VALOREM
VALUE

924,300

DISTRTI

ASSESSED
TOTAL

267,900

656,400

924,300

924,300

C ODE S

ION-N-TOTATL

I CcrT S UMMARY

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

3

c T S UMMARY

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

STAR AMOUNT

SUMMARY

NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

falaliad EXEMPTTION

TOTAL

PARCELS COUNTY
4 924,300
4 924,300

S UMMARY

TOWN

17-Dec-2012 16:17

* Kk

* Kk )

PAGE 3

SUB-SECT - N VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2011
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2012

* Kk

TAXABLE
VALUE

924,300

* K *

TOTAL
TAXABLE

STAR TAXABLE
267,900

267,900
656,400

656,400
924,300

924,300

924,300

924,300

RPS155/V04/L015
CURRENT DATE 12/17/2012

TOTAL
TAX

916.39



PAGE 4

2 01 3 T O W N T A X R OL L
SUB-SECT - N VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2011

STATE OF NEW YORK
STATE OWNED LAND SECTION OF THE ROLL - 3

COUNTY - Cattaraugus
TOWN - Lyndon ROLL SUB-SECT - N- SECTION 534 RPTL REFORESTATION TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2012
SWIS - 045600 RPS155/Vv04/L015
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 100.00 CURRENT DATE 12/17/2012
R OL L S UB SECTION-N-TOTAL S
*** G R A ND T O TAUL S * ok ox
ROLL TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL TOTAL
SEC DESCRIPTION PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE TAX
STAR AMOUNT STAR TAXABLE
Town Tax - 2013 924,300 924,300 924,300 5,090.90
SPEC DIST TAXES 916.39
3 STATE OWNED LAND 4 6,007.29

17-Dec-2012 16:17



STATE OF NEW YORK 2 01 3 T O W N T A X R OL L PAGE 5

COUNTY - Cattaraugus STATE OWNED LAND SECTION OF THE ROLL - 3 SUB-SECT - Y VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2011
TOWN - Lyndon ROLL SUB-SECT - Y- SECTION 545 RPTL TRANSITION ASSESSMENTS TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2012
SWIS - 045600 OWNERS NAME SEQUENCE

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 100.00

TAX MAP PARCEL NUMBER PROPERTY LOCATION & CLASS ASSESSMENT EXEMPTION CODE-——-——-—-——-—————————— COUNTY—-—-——-———— TOWN-—-—-—-————————
CURRENT OWNERS NAME SCHOOL DISTRICT LAND TAX DESCRIPTION TAXABLE VALUE
CURRENT OWNERS ADDRESS PARCEL SIZE/GRID COORD TOTAL SPECIAL DISTRICTS TAX AMOUNT
EE R S S b I I I I I A I I I I I I I R I I I R R I I I I I I I I 333‘000_56_2 hAhkkhhkkhkkhkkkkkhkkk*k
TOWN Transition Assessment ACCT 8000002 BILL 90004
333.000-56-2 993 Transition t County Tax - 2013 185,470 1,460.84
State Of New York Illegal School 040404 0 Medicaid 185,470 919.76
Attn: County Treasurer ACRES 0.01 185,470 Town Tax - 2013 185,470 1,021.54
Cattaraugus County FULL MARKET VALUE 185,470 FD560 Fire 185,470 TO 183.88

303 Court St
Little Valley, NY 14755

TOTAL TAX —--—- 3,586.02**
DATE #1 01/31/13
AMT DUE 3,586.02
EE I I A S A S R I I S I R i 333.000756,3 EE I S S S S I I
SCHOOL Transition Assessment ACCT 8026401 BILL 90005
333.000-56-3 993 Transition t County Tax - 2013 29,760 234.40
State Of New York Cuba-Rush Cent 024801 0 Medicaid 29,760 147 .58
Attn: County Treasurer ACRES 0.01 29,760 Town Tax - 2013 29,760 163.91
Cattaraugus County FULL MARKET VALUE 29,760
303 Court St
Little Valley, NY 14755
TOTAL TAX --- 545.89**
DATE #1 01/31/13
AMT DUE 545.89
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A d ok d ok ok k ok ok ok k% 333'000_56_4 * ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok k
SCHOOL Transition Assessment ACCT 8044001 BILL 90006
333.000-56-4 993 Transition t County Tax - 2013 155,710 1,226.44
State Of New York Franklinville C 044001 0 Medicaid 155,710 772.18
Attn: County Treasurer ACRES 0.01 155,710 Town Tax - 2013 155,710 857.63
Cattaraugus County FULL MARKET VALUE 155,710
303 Court St
Little Valley, NY 14755
TOTAL TAX --- 2,856.25**
DATE #1 01/31/13
AMT DUE 2,856.25

EE R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R

17-Dec-2012 16:17



STATE OF NEW YORK 2 01 3 T O W N T A X R OL L PAGE 6

COUNTY - Cattaraugus STATE OWNED LAND SECTION OF THE ROLL - 3 SUB-SECT - Y VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2011
TOWN - Lyndon ROLL SUB-SECT - Y- SECTION 545 RPTL TRANSITION ASSESSMENTS TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2012
SWIS - 045600 RPS155/V04/L015

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 100.00 CURRENT DATE 12/17/2012

R OL L S UB SECTION-Y-TOTATL S

falalad S PECTIATL DI STRTICT S UMMARY ***

TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE TOTAL
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE TAX
FD560 Fire 1 TOTAL 185,470 185,470 183.88

xR S CHOOTL DI SsSTRTICT S UMMARY ***

TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE
STAR AMOUNT STAR TAXABLE

Cuba-Rush Cent 1 29,760 29,760

024801 29,760
Illegal School 1 185,470 185,470

040404 185,470
Franklinville Cent 1 155,710 155,710

044001 155,710
S UB-TOTATL 3 370,940 370,940

S UB - TOT A L(CONT) 370,940

T O T AL 3 370,940 370,940

T O T A L (CONT) 370,940

xR x SYSTEM C ODE S S UMMARY ***

NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

17-Dec-2012 16:17



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY - Cattaraugus

TOWN - Lyndon

SWIS - 045600

ROLL

SEC DESCRIPTION
County Tax - 2013
Medicaid
Town Tax - 2013
SPEC DIST TAXES

3 STATE OWNED LAND

2 01 3 T O W N T A X R OL L
STATE OWNED LAND SECTION OF THE ROLL - 3
ROLL SUB-SECT - Y- SECTION 545 RPTL TRANSITION ASSESSMENTS

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 100.00

R OL L S UB SECTION-Y-TOTATL S

* Kk * Kk

EXEMPTTION S UMMARY

NO EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

* Kk K * Kk K

G RAND T O TAL S

TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT
PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT
STAR AMOUNT
370,940
370,940
370,940
3

17-Dec-2012 16:17

SUB-SECT -

PAGE 7

Y VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2011
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2012
RPS155/V04/L015

TOTAL
TAXABLE

STAR TAXABLE

370,940
370,940
370,940

CURRENT DATE 12/17/2012

TOTAL
TAX

2,921.68
1,839.52
2,043.08

183.88
6,988.16



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY - Cattaraugus
TOWN - Lyndon
SWIS - 045600
* k%
TOTAL EXTENSTION
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE
FD560 Fire 5 TOTAL
* *
TOTAL

CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS

Cuba-Rush Cent 2
024801

Illegal School 1
040404

Franklinville Cent 4
044001

S UB-TOTATL 7

S UB - TOT A L(CONT)

T O T A L 7

T O T A L (CONT)

S PECTIATL

*

* K *

2 01 3 T O W N T A X R OL L

STATE OWNED LAND SECTION OF THE ROLL -

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 100.00

R OL L S ECTTION T O TAUL S

DI STRTICT

EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT
VALUE VALUE AMOUNT
1109,770

S CHOOTL DI STRTICT S UMMAR
ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT
LAND TOTAL AMOUNT
STAR AMOUNT
267,900 297,660
185,470
656,400 812,110
924,300 1295,240
924,300 1295,240

SYSTEM C ODE S S UMMARY

NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

17-Dec-2012 16:17

3

S UMMARY

Y

* K *

PAGE 8

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2011
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2012
RPS155/V04/L015

* Kk

TAXABLE
VALUE

1109,770

* K *

TOTAL
TAXABLE

STAR TAXABLE
297,660

297,660
185,470

185,470
812,110

812,110
1,295,240

1,295,240

1,295,240

1,295,240

CURRENT DATE 12/17/2012

TOTAL
TAX

1,100.27



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY
TOWN
SWIS

CODE

32252

ROLL
SEC

- Cattaraugus
- Lyndon
- 045600

DESCRIPTION

STATE C
T O T AL

DESCRIPTION

County Tax - 2013

Medicaid

Town Tax - 2013
SPEC DIST TAXES
STATE OWNED LAND

2 01 3 T O W N T A X R OL L
STATE OWNED LAND SECTION OF THE ROLL -

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 100.00

R OL L S ECTTION T O TAUL S

falaliad EXEMPTTION S UMMARY ***

TOTAL
PARCELS COUNTY TOWN
4 924,300
4 924,300
*** G R AN D T O TAL S xRk
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT
PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT
STAR AMOUNT
924,300 1295,240 924,300
924,300 1295,240 924,300
924,300 1295,240
7

17-Dec-2012 16:17

3

PAGE 9

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2011
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2012
RPS155/V04/L015

CURRENT DATE 12/17/2012

TOTAL TOTAL
TAXABLE TAX

STAR TAXABLE

370,940 2,921.68
370,940 1,839.52
1,295,240 7,133.98
1,100.27

12,995.45



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY

TOWN
SWIS

CODE

FD560 Fire

CODE

024801

040404

044001

- Cattaraugus
- Lyndon
- 045600

* Kk

TOTAL EXTENSION
DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE
5 TOTAL
* k%
TOTAL
DISTRICT NAME PARCELS
Cuba-Rush Cent 2
Illegal School 1
Franklinville Cent 4
S UB-TOTATL 7

O T A L(CONT)

(CONT)

* Kk

S PECTIATL

2 01 3 T O W N T A X R OL L

S WIS T O TAL S

DI STRTICT

EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT
VALUE VALUE AMOUNT
1109,770

S CHOOTL DISTRTICT S UMMARY

ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT
LAND TOTAL AMOUNT
STAR AMOUNT
267,900 297,660
185,470
656,400 812,110
924,300 1295,240
924,300 1295,240

* Kk

SYSTEM C ODE S S UMMARY

NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

17-Dec-2012 16:17

SUMMARY

PAGE 10
VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2011
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2012

RPS155/V04/L015
CURRENT DATE 12/17/2012

* Kk

TAXABLE TAX TOTAL
VALUE RATE TAX
1109,770 .991444 1,100.27

* k k
TOTAL
TAXABLE

STAR TAXABLE
297,660

297,660
185,470

185,470
812,110

812,110
1,295,240

1,295,240

1,295,240

1,295,240



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY

TOWN
SWIS

CODE

32252

ROLL
SEC

* %

- Cattaraugus
- Lyndon
- 045600

DESCRIPTION

STATE C
T O T A L

DESCRIPTION

County Tax - 2013
Medicaid
Town Tax - 2013

SPEC DIST TAXES
STATE OWNED LAND

County Tax - 2013
Medicaid
Town Tax - 2013

SPEC DIST TAXES

SUB TOTAL

County Tax - 2013
Medicaid
Town Tax - 2013

SPEC DIST TAXES

GRAND TOTAL

* Kk

TOTAL
PARCELS
4
4
TOTAL ASSESSED
PARCELS LAND
924,300
924,300
924,300
7
924,300
924,300
924,300
7
924,300
924,300
924,300
7

2 01 3

EXEMPTTION

COUNTY

924,300
924,300

* Kk *

T O W N

S WIS

G RAND

ASSESSED

TOTAL

1295,240
1295,240
1295,240

1295,240
1295,240
1295,240

1295,240
1295,240
1295,240

T O TAUL S

T A X R OL L

T O TAUL S

* Kk

SUMMARY

TOWN

* K *

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

STAR AMOUNT

924,300
924,300

924,300
924,300

924,300
924,300

17-Dec-2012 16:17

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01,
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01,

TOTAL
TAXABLE

STAR TAXABLE

370,940
370,940
1,295,240

370,940
370,940
1,295,240

370,940
370,940
1,295,240

U J

[S2 SN

[S2 SN

PAGE 11
2011

2012
RPS155/V04/L015

CURRENT DATE 12/17/2012

.876423
.959078
.507852

.876423
.959078
.507852

.876423
.959078
.507852

2,921.
1,839.
7,133.
1,100.
12,995.

2,921.
1,839.
7,133.
1,100.

12,995.
2,921.
1,839.
7,133.
1,100.

12,995.



STATE OF NEW YORK 2 01 3 T O W N T A X R OL L PAGE 12

COUNTY - Cattaraugus T O W N T O TAL S VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2011
TOWN - Lyndon TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2012
SWIS - 0456 RPS155/V04/L015

CURRENT DATE 12/17/2012

falaliad S PECTIATL DI STRTICT S UMMARY ***

TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE TOTAL
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE TAX
FD560 Fire 5 TOTAL 1109,770 1109,770 1,100.27

e S CHOOTL DISTRTICT S UMMARY ***

TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE
STAR AMOUNT STAR TAXABLE

Cuba-Rush Cent 2 267,900 297,660 297,660

024801 297,660
Illegal School 1 185,470 185,470

040404 185,470
Franklinville Cent 4 656,400 812,110 812,110

044001 812,110
S UB-TOTA AL 7 924,300 1295,240 1,295,240

S UB - T O T A L(CONT) 1,295,240

T O TAL 7 924,300 1295,240 1,295,240

T O T A L (CONT) 1,295,240

el SYSTEM C ODES S UMMARY ***

NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

17-Dec-2012 16:17



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY

TOWN
SWIS

CODE

32252

ROLL
SEC

* %

- Cattaraugus
- Lyndon
- 0456

DESCRIPTION

STATE C
T O T A L

DESCRIPTION

County Tax - 2013
Medicaid
Town Tax - 2013

SPEC DIST TAXES
STATE OWNED LAND

County Tax - 2013
Medicaid
Town Tax - 2013

SPEC DIST TAXES

SUB TOTAL

County Tax - 2013
Medicaid
Town Tax - 2013

SPEC DIST TAXES

GRAND TOTAL

*COPYRIGHT * * * * * *x %

ook ok ok 2k % X X X X X X ok

THIS MATERIAL IS PROPRIETARY TO THE NEW YORK STATE OFFICE OF REAL PROPERTY SERVICES

TOTAL

PARCELS

TOTAL
PARCELS

R

4
4

2 01 3

* Kk

E X EM

COUNTY

924,300
924,300

* Kk *

ASSESSED
LAND

924,300
924,300
924,300

924,300
924,300
924,300

924,300
924,300
924,300

G RAND

T O W N T A X
T O TAL S

T O W N

PTION

TOWN

ASSESSED
TOTAL

1295,240
1295,240
1295,240

1295,240
1295,240
1295,240

1295,240
1295,240
1295,240

*NEW YORK STATE REAL PROPERTY SYSTEM* * *

PROPRIETARY PROGRAM MATERIAL

SUMMARY

T O TAUL S

R OL L

* Kk

* K *

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

STAR AMOUNT

924,300
924,300

924,300
924,300

924,300
924,300

* ok ok K*  *

TOTAL
TAXABLE

STAR TAXABLE

370,940
370,940
1,295,240

370,940
370,940
1,295,240

370,940
370,940
1,295,240

* ok ok Kk Kk *

(OFFICE)

AND IS NOT TO BE REPRODUCED, USED OR DISCLOSED EXCEPT IN ACCORDANCE WITH PROGRAM LICENSE OR
UPON WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION OF THE NEW YORK STATE REAL PROPERTY INFORMATION SYSTEM SECTION OF

THE OFFICE,

SHERIDAN HOLLOW PLAZA,

16 SHERIDAN AVENUE,

COPYRIGHT (C)

1999

NEW YORK STATE OFFICE OF REAL PROPERTY SERVICES

17-Dec-2012 16:17

ALBANY, NEW YORK 12210-2714.

F ook ok o 2k 3k X X X X X X X %

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01,
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01,

PAGE 13
2011
2012
RPS155/V04/L015

CURRENT DATE 12/17/2012

TOTAL
TAX

2,921.68
1,839.52
7,133.98
1,100.27
12,995.45

2,921.68
1,839.52
7,133.98
1,100.27

12,995.45
2,921.68
1,839.52
7,133.98
1,100.27

12,995.45



ok ok ok 2k X X X X X%

THE OFFICE BELIEVES THAT THE SOFTWARE FURNISHED HEREWITH IS ACCURATE AND RELIABLE, AND MUCH
CARE HAS BEEN TAKEN IN ITS PREPARATION. HOWEVER, NO RESPONSIBILITY, FINANCIAL OR OTHERWISE,
CAN BE ACCEPTED FROM ANY CONSEQUENCES ARISING OUT OF THE USE OF THIS MATERIAL, INCLUDING
LOSS OF PROFIT, INDIRECT, SPECIAL OR CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES WHICH
EXTEND BEYOND THE PROGRAM SPECIFICATION.

THE CUSTOMER SHOULD EXERCISE CARE TO ASSURE THAT USE OF THE SOFTWARE WILL BE IN FULL
COMPLIANCE WITH LAWS, RULES, AND REGULATIONS OF THE JURISDICTIONS WITH RESPECT TO WHICH IT
IS USED.

COPYRIGHT * * * * * % *x * * *x *x % * *x *x * * *x *x * * *x *x * * * * * * * *x * * * * * * * *x * * * *
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* %k ok ok 2k X X X X X%





